08JUN22
12:12:58 (B

COMMUNTITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 1
SQURCE : L
ORDER OF F
SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

isg
2nd
3xd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

DT REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT

PIMLICO COMMUNITY

LAUREL ©

A

INISH

RUNNERS
9

PAYS
RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
9

6
7
5
OFFICIAL

9/6

OFFICIAL
9/6/7

OFFICIAL
a/6/7/5

8JUN2Z22

9/6/7/5
8

Win

7.00

$2.00 PAYS
26.20

$1.00 PAYS
36,90

$1.00 PAYS
160.10

08JUN22

AmT/MA2Z 21.7.0

(US pollars)

Place

$1.00 PAYS
13.10

£0.50 PAYS
18,45

$0.10 PAYS
16.01

Show

3.00
2.60
2.80

(U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars}

(US Deollars)

MARYLAND JOCKEY CLUB
AT LAUREL PARK




0BJUNZ2 PRICE REPORT
12:41:15(EDT) REPORTING DATE: C08JUN22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 08JUN22
RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/1/2/6A/4
$CRATCHED RUNNERS : 7
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS win
OFFICIAL
1st 6 3.40
2nd 1
ird 2
4th 6A
5th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL 42.00 PAYS
6/1 11.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
6/1/2 10.80
Superfecta
OFFLCIAL $1.00 PAYS
6/1/2/4 16.90

Daily Double
CFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
9/6 18.20

1.

50,

$0.

$1.

00

50

10

00

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

(US pollars)

Place

PAYS
5.60

PAYS
5.40

PAYS
1.69

PAYS
9.10

(us

(us

(Us

(us

Show

2.10
2.40
2.20

Deollars)

nDollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOOOC2
PAGE# 1




08JUNZ2
13:11:16 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 08JUN22

RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUKNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 2

2nd 8

3rd 1

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/8

Trifecta
CFFICTIAL
2/8/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/8/1/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/2

$2.

$1.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
47.60

00 PAYS
72.00

00 PAYS
766.70

00 PAYS
16.40

08JUNZ22

AmMT/MA2 231.7.0

{Us Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

4.20
6.40

00 PAYS

23.80

50 PAYS
36.00

10 PAYS
76.67

00 PAYS
8.20

Show

2.80
3.80
4.20

(U8 Dollars)

{(US Dollars)

(Us Dollars)

{US Dollaxrs)

PRCCOOZ2
PAGE# 1




C8JUNZ22
13:41:44 (EDT)

COMMUNITY :

PROGRAM

RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDER QF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FPAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RIJNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 1

2nd 7

rd 11

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/7/11

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/7/11/4

Daily Double
QFFICIAL
2/1

REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
08JUNZ22

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 08JUN22

AMT/MAZ 21.7.0

(Us Dollars}

1/7/11/4
5
Win
6.80
$2.00 PAYS

23.80

$41.00 PAYS
44 .60

$1.00 PAYS
126.70

$2.00 PAYS
21.40

$1.

$0.

50

1.

Place

3.80
3.20

00 PAYS

11.90

50 PAYS
22.30

.10 PAYS

12.6%

00 PAYS
10.70

Show

2.60
2.80
2.40

{US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

{US Dolliars)

(U8 Dollars)

PRCOOC2
PAGE# 1




08JUN22
14:10:48 {EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 08JUN22

PROGRAM
RACE : 5
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 13

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 3

3rd 5

4th 7

Exacta
CFPFICIAL
4/3

Trifectca
QFFICIAL
4/3/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/3/5/ALL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/4

4/3/5/7

$2.

$1.

$1.

$2.,

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

45,00

00 PAYS
216.80

00 PAYS
3026.00

00 PAYS
5520.20

00 PAYS
128.40

AmT/MA2 21.7.0
08JUN22

(U8 Deollars}
Place

19.00
8.40

$1.00 PAYS

108.40

$0.50 DPAYS
1513.00

$0.10 PAYS
552.02

$1.00 PAYS
64 .20

PRCODO2
PAGE# 1

Show

9.60
5,20
13.60

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars}

(U8 pollars)

{U8 Dollars}




08JUNZ22 PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 21.7.0 PRCOOO2
14:43:08 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 08JUN22 PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 08JUN22
RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 10/6/4/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 5
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS {(US NDollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1lst 10 6.20 3.40 2.60

2nd 3 3.80 2.40

3rd 4 3.60

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
10/6 22.80 11.40

Trifecta
QFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (Us Dpollars)
ic/6/4 44 .20 22.10

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (08 Dollars)
10/6/4/1 131.20 13.12

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
4 /ALL 134.60 67.30
ALL/Ll0Q 3.40 1.70




08JUNZ22 PRICE REPORT AMT/MAZ2 21.7.0 PRCOOO2
15:11:59 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 08JUN22 PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY : PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 08JUN22
RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/4/5/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 9,11
FAVORITES : 4

52,00 PAYS (0s Dollars}

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

lat 8 11.4¢ 5.00 4 .60

2nd 4 2.80 2.60

3rd 5 7.80

4th 3

Bxacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
8/4 56 .80 28.40

Trifecta
OFFICIAL 41.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
g/a/5 190,80 95,40

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
8/4/5/3 5381.40 538.14

Daily Double
GFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (Us Dollars)
1c/8 46 .60 23.30




08JUN22
15:41:37¢(

COMMUNITY
PROGRAM
RACE : 8
SOURCE
ORDER OF
SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

52.00
ORDER

1st
2nd
3rd
ath

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfect

Daily Dou

PRICE REPORT
EDT) REPORTING DATE: 08JUN22
: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 08BJUN22

LA

FINISH a/1L/2/10

RUNNERS : &

2

PAYS

RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

9 29.00
11

2

10

OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
9/11 161.40
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
9/11/2 311.60
a

OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
a/11/2/10 1365.20
ble

OFFICIAL 42.00 PAYS
8/9 143.60

$1.

50.

50

$1.

AmMT/MAZ 21.7.0

{US pollaxrs)

Place

11.40
6.40

00 PAYS

80.70

50 PAYS
155.80

.10 PAYS

136.52

00 PAYS
71 .80

Show

6.20
3.80
2.80

(U8 Dollars)

(U8 Dellars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRCGOOZ2
PAGE# 1




08JUN22 PRICE REPORT
16:19:43 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 08JUN22

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 08JUN22
RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/7/1,6/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3,5
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

1st 2 8.80

2nd 7

3rd 1

ard [

5th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL ,52.00 PAYS
2/7 17.20

Trifecta
OFFICTIAL $1.00 PAYS
2/7/1 19.80
2/17/6 18.10

Superfecta
QFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS
2/7/1/6 35.00
2/7/6/1 36.40

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
9/3 17.80
9/2 68.60

51.

$0.

$0.

$1.

oo

50

10

[H2Y]

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

Place

PAYS
8.60

PAYS
2.90
9.05

PAYS
3.50
3.64

PAYS
8.9%0
34.30

2.10
2.1¢
2.10
2.10

(Us bollars)

(US Dollars)
(US Dollaxs}

(US Dollars)

PRCOOOD2
PAGE# 1




08JUN22
16:48:12(

COMMUNITY
PROGRAM

RACE : 10
SOURCE

ORDER OF
SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

1lst
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfect

PRICE REPORT
EDT) REPORTING DATE: 0BJUN22

: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 08JUN22

LA
FINISH : 10/9/6/5

Daily Double

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

RUNNERS : NONE
6

PAYS {US bollars)
RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL

190 17.60 9.80
9 9.80
6

5

OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
10/9 150.40 75.20
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
10/9/6 302.10 151.05
&

OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
10/9/6/5 1601.10 160.11
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
2/10 66.20 33.10

(Us

(us

(Us

(Us

show

5.8C
6.20
3.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOC2
PAGE# 1




08JUN22
17:15:42 (EDT)

COMMUNITY :

PROGRAM

RACE : 11

SQURCE : LA

CRDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORTLTES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
COFFICIAL

1lst 10

2nd 4

ird 2

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
io0/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/4/2

Superfecta
OQFFICIAL
10/4/2/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
10/30

10/4/2/5
1
$2
1.
$1.

PRICE REPORT

REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICC COMMUNITY
LAUREL O0BJUN22

$2.

Win

27.400

.00 PAYS

238.80

00 PAYS
923.40

00 PAYS
4715.00

00 PAYS
96.840

AMT/MA2 21.7.0

08JUNZ2

(US Dellars}
Place

9,00
7.80

$1.00 PAYS

119.40

$0.50 PAYS
461.70

$0.10 PAYS
471.50

$1.00 PAYS
48,40

Show

5.60
5.00
5.60

(U8 Pollars)

{US Decllarxs)

(US Docllars}

(US Dollars)

PRCOODZ
PAGE# 1




PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 08JUN22

08JUNZZ
17:45:48 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREL GB8JUNZ2
RACE : 12
S00GRCE LA
ORDER OF FINISH aj1o/7/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS 1,5,9,16
FAVORITES : 4
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1lst 4 5.40
2nd 10
3rd 7
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
4/10 65.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
a/30/7 510,10
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
af10/1/2 1667.00
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
10/4 193 .40

$3.

$0.

50.

51.

AWMT/MAZ 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

Place

3.80
8.00

00 PAYS

32.60

50 PAYS
255.05

10 PAYS
166.70

00 PAYS
96.70

(us

{Us

(Us

{Us

PRCODO2
PAGE# 1

Show

3.20
4.60
15.60

Dellars)

Dollars)

poellars)

Dollaxrs)




08JUN22
18:17:32 (EDT)

PRICE EEPORT
REPCRTING DATE: 08JUNZ22

AMT/MAZ 21.7.0 PRCOOO2

PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREL 08JUN22
RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 12/15/5/11

SCRAPCHED RUNNERS 7,16

FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollaxrs}

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

ist 12 16.20 8.80 9.80

2nd 15 26.80 20.00

3rd 5 7.00

4th 11

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US bollars)
12/15 318.60 159.30

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
12/15/5 2546.00 123,00

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (U$ Dollars)
i2/18/5/31 21999.30 2199.93

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS §1.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
4/12 79.20 39.60




PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 08JUN22

08JUN22
18:44:59 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM LAUREL 08JUN22

RACE 14

SOURCE LA

ORDER OF FINISH 10/7/6/1

SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE

FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

lst 10 2.20

2nd 7

3rd 6

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
10/7 207.00

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
10/7/6 632.90

Superfecta
OFFICITAL $1.00 PAYS
10/7/6/1 20813.10

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
12/10

$2.00 PAYS
127.60

$1.

50.

50.

S1.

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dellars)

Place

5.60
33.4¢0

c0 PAYS

103.50

50 PAYS
31l6.45

10 PAYS
2081.31

00 PAYS
6€3.80

(us

(us

{(us

(us

PRCOCO2
PAGEH# 1

Show

4.40
18.80
12.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}




08JUN22
19:14:59 (EDT}

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 15
SQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QOFFICIAL

ist 6

2nd ]

3rd 11

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/8/ALL

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/8/11/13

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
10/ALL

ALL/8

LAUREL 08JUN22

6/8/11/3

Win

34.80

$2.00 PAYS
254 .00

$1.00 PAYS
149.50

$1.00 PAYS
15690, 10

$2.00 PAYS
4.60
25.60

08JUNZ2Z2

1.

$0.

50.

51.

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

{US pollars)

Place

10.80
5.20

00 PAYS
127.00

50 PAYS
74 .75

10 PAYS
1569.01

00 PAYS
2.30
12.890

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1

Show

32.40
3.80
9.20

(US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

{US Dollaxrs)

(U8 Deollars)




08JUNZ22 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA2 21.7.0 PRCODOC2
19:49:35(EDT} REPORTING DATE: 08JUN22 PAGEH# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 08JUN22
RACE : 16

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 11/5/10/16
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4,14
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st 11 4.60 3.00 2.40

2nd S 3.60 4.20

ard 10 11.60

4th i6

Exacta
CPFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US5 Decllars)
11/85 36.80 18.40

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 40.50 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
11/5/30 276.60 138.30

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAY¥S 40,10 PAYS (US Dollars)
11/5/10/18 2298.00 229.80

Daily Double

OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {(US Dollars)
6/4 84,00 42.00
6/14 84,00 42.00

6/11 336.40 168.20




